

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st and Final Bill					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of work - Const of Road					
from Rewasi to Laxmipur					
(under MR 3054) Scheme					
Agency - Santosh Singh					
Aggno - 66 MBD of 2021-22					
(1) clearing and grubbing					
road land ---					
Qty vide p. no. (1) T.M.B.					
0.668 Hec eq \$2970.34/H					
					B 35384.0
(2) construction of Sub grade					
and earthen shoulder					
--- all cost					
Qty vide p. no. (20) T.M.B.					
1388.43 M ³ eq 192.04/H					266634.0
(3) construction of G.S.B.					
with well graded					
material for Gr. II.					
--- all cost					
Qty vide p. no. (5) T.M.B.					
42.28 M ³ eq 2158.41/H					91258.0
(4) providing laying and spreading					
and compacting Stonemesh					
Gr. II --- all cost					
Qty vide p. no. (10) T.M.B.					
53.14 M ³ eq 3828.41/H					203442.0
Continuation					B 596718.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Bf 1/2 596718.0

(5) providing laying spreading
and compacting Stone
Metal Gr-III -- all es

Qty vide p.no (14) T.M.B.

123.50 m³ eq, 3535.76/m² = 436666.0

(6) providing and applying
primer coat with
bitumen emulsion SS-1
--- all es

Qty vide p.no (15) T.M.B.

~~6886~~
1646.67 m² eq, 40.85/m² = 67266.0

(7) providing and applying
tack coat with
bitumen emulsion SS-1
--- all es

Qty vide p.no (15) T.M.B.

1646.67 m²Qty vide p.no (18) 11846.76 m²
T.M.B.T = 13493.43 m²eq, 13.96/m² = 188368.0

(8) providing laying and rolling
of close graded premix
surfacing material of 20 mm thick

Qty vide p.no (15) T.M.B.

1646.67 m² eq, 197.14/m² = 324625.0

Continuation

R/1613643.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BPR, EG 2030-0 6181539.0	
(19) providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound of 2.50 mm thick - - all comp.					
Pedestrian crossing Qty vide p.no (22) T.M.B.					
8.0m ² @ 721.95/m ² - - -					5776.0
(20) providing and fixing of typical M.M.C.S.Y informatory and maintenance board - - - all comp.					
Qty vide p.no (5) T.M.B.					
		2.0 nos			
Qty vide p.no (23) T.M.B.		1.0 nos			
		= 3.0 nos			
				@ 9403.92/each - -	28212.0
(21) Brick masonry work in cm. (113) m parapet					
Qty vide p.no (19) T.M.B.					
2.67m ³ @ 5954.050/m ³ - -					15897.0
(22) plastering with cement mortar (1:4) 15mm thick - - - all comp.					
Qty vide p.no (19) T.M.B.					
80.44m ² @ 190.83/m ² - -					15389.0

Continuation

B 727304-00
6246813.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BP 1, 227364.0 6246813.0
(23) painting two coat including primer coat --- etc. all cub. Qty. vide r.m. (23 FT. M.B. 80.64m ² @ 91.48/m ² = 7377.0					R 6254190.0
Add 1% Labour Cost @ R 62542.0					
Add 12% G.S.T + R 750503.0					
Add 10% S & C rate fee. of R 550434.00 = R 55043.0					
					R 7122278.0
Leadd. 11% below = R 7835.0					
Certified that construction work has been completed as per specification.					R 7114443.0
					R 7114443.00
					25/9/22 A.E.
					25.9.22 A.E.